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19573 SFR 0 05/23/2002

10844 M H 125 03/04/1996

HX Base Yr

349 SE CHASTEEN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,800 107.6040 120.52 216,936 2002 2002 0 0 0 28.75 71.25

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 128,806

FOP 500 30 150 12,881

FOP 500 30 150 12,881

2,500 1,800 154,567

BAS= N30 FOP= N10 W50 S10 E50$ W50 S30 FOP= S10 E50 N10 W50$
E50$.

BAS 30

50

30

50

FOP 10

50

10

50

FOP10

50

10

50

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 240

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 14.40 14.40 65 1993 1993 3 65 8,424

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 0 0 3 100 320

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,216

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

13,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 31,050


